

Between March 1, 2024, and May 31, 2024, Paychex HR PEO will pay a one-time \$1.500 cash bonus for referrals that close and run PEO services.*

How It Works

Paychex HR PEO will pay a one-time \$1,500 cash bonus for referrals that close and run PEO services.

- Fully underwritten with both workers' compensation and health benefits
- Oasis service agreement (SAIR) or Paychex Flex® investment summary must be generated
- Minimum of 20 worksite employees
- Referral must close and run payroll by May 31, 2024**
- Will be paid end of June 2024

Get Started!

Once you have a client in mind, please reach out to your Paychex HR PEO Consultant.

For more information visit the

Paychex HR PEO Channel Partner Resource Center

or email

PEO_ChannelPartners@paychex.com

- Your client must have a minimum of 20 worksite employees to qualify for this incentive.
 Referrals must be approved by underwriting.
- ** Referrals must close and be on Paychex HR PEO services by May 31, 2024.

In order to qualify for any Paychex Channel Partner incentives, you must have a signed Channel Partner Agreement.

Professional employer organization (PEO) services provided by Oasis Outsourcing, LLC (Florida employee leasing license GL42) and its affiliates, which are licensed or registered to provide PEO services where required by law.

